LOCKERS

LYON

Wlarkwnasn Brosdorcia

or Recess Handle

Knock Down or Assembled
Standard with 6" Legs
Slope tops Optional

Base Optional

Extra Shelves Optional

Tamper-Guard Handles I

2001 - YD

9016 - YC Puﬂy PP WedgeWood

Blue - BB

5012 - 8F 8014-9A

1001 - 9B BN931 - B6

Dove
Gray - DD

9005 - TH Teal - 63 Forest 1023 -8J

Green - 66

"fln_i-:'l'.i-l U Y JV—")

Claret - 64

3001 - 3A 5011 - 4A

6001 - 4M BU245 - 4B

3005 - 5F 1019 - 6B

GY655 - 7G PE355 - WV

Telescopic Bleacher

n Call for a Quote
& Brochure

FOR AN ACCURATE QUOTE PLEASE SPECIFY:
5.

Bleacher Manufacturer.
Approximate Year Installed

How Many Sections Do You Have?
How Wide are the Sections?

oo~

6.
7.
8

How Many Rows High Are Your Bleachers?
Wood or Synthetic Gym Floor?

Are the Bleachers Portable?

Your Shipping Zip Code

Bleacher Buddy — Move Your Bleachers ..

. with Ease!

-

models of existing bleachers.
SPECIFICATIONS:

1/2 Horsepower Electric Motor

Forward and Reverse Capability
100' Long Cord Included

2-3 Weeks Delivery

Gear Ratio 144/1 (20' per minute)

Stand on Platform for Better Traction
Additional Brackets may be Required

Bleacher Buddy will help extend and stack your bleachers. The Bleacher Buddy will help to
operate bleachers up to 30 rows high. Optional attaching brackets may needed for some

N

-~

BLEACHER BUDDY MOTOR
© 1/2 Horse Power

* RPM 1725

e \olts 115

* HZ 60

Part No. BBmotor

Southern Yellow Pine
¢ | aminated Boards

¢ 3 Boards Wide Finger Jointed
¢ Finished or Unfinished

e 7 Stains to Choose From

Minimum Sizes | Maximum Sizes

Indoor Bleacher Boards

4" Wide 13" Wide
3/4" Thickness | 1-1/16" Thickness
13" Length 20" Lengths

Call 1-800-642-2403
for Availability and Pricing
2 - 3 Weeks for Delivery

See Our Website for Actual Color

Robert Brooke & Associates ¢ P.O.Box 2010 ¢ Phone: 800-642-2403 ¢ Fax: 800-642-2406 ¢ www.robertbrooke.com

g Mbmke_& Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of Robert Brooke & Associates.



FOLDING BLEACHER
FLOOR PAD

2-1/2" X 1" X 5/16"
Part No. P5050FB

FOLDING BLEACHER
DRIVE WHEEL

6" X 9-1/2" X 3/4"
Axle: 15-1/8"
Part No. P5000IR

=

IRWIN BLEACHER
WHEEL

4" X1"X 3/8"
Part No. P2080HS

Fastners - Bolts ® Truss Head e Phillips Drive

3/4" 1"

1-3/16"
I

=

IRWIN BLEACHER
ROW LOCK RH

Part No. P4000IR

Telescopic Bleacher

Folding Bleacher Parts

FOLDING BLEACHER
WHEEL

4"X1"X3/8"
Part No. P2080HS

Irwin Replacement Parts

IRWIN BLEACHER
WHEEL AXLE

USED WITH 4" WHEEL
4"X1-11/16"
Part No. P2090HS

Bolts may be ordered with or without nuts

1" 1"
I I I

1-3/16" 716" 11/16"

FOLDING BLEACHER
WHEEL AXLE

USE WITH 4" WHEEL
4"X1-11/16"
Part No. P2090HS

=

FOLDING BLEACHER GEAR
MOTOR 1/4 HP

1/4 hp, 115volts, 12 amps
. PartNo. P6000IR

IRWIN BLEACHER
DRIVE WHEEL

. 6"X9-1/2" X 3/4"
Axle: 15-1/8"
Part No. P5000IR

IRWIN BLEACHER
ROW LOCK LH

Part No. P4001IR

-

MUST BE REPLACED WITHA, B, EOR F

2 P &

F e H J ' K
|
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION

A #P0O101F 1/4-28 x 3/4" long bolt #P0105F 5/16-18 x 1-3/4" long nut

" #P0103F 1/4-28 whiz nut #P0106F 5/16-18 keps nut
B #P0102F 1/4-28 x 1-3/4" long bolt #P1401F 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" long bolt

) #P0103F 1/4-28 whiz nut #P1403F 1/4-20 keps nut
c #P0104F | 5/16-18 x 1-1/4" long bolt #P1402F 1/4-20 x 2" long nut

' #P0106F 5/16-18 keps nut #P1403F 1/4-20 keps nut

WHIZ KEPS

NUTS NUTS T-NUT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
#P1404F 5/16-18 x 1-1/2" long bolt
#P0106F 5/16-18 keps nut
#P1405F 5/16-18 x 2" long bolt
#P0106F 5/16-18 keps nut
#P1407F 1/4-20 x 1-3/4" long bolt
#P1403F 1/4-20 keps nut
#P0507F 3/16-24 x 1-1/4" long bolt
#P0508F 3/16-24 keps nut
#P1408F 5/16-24 x 2" long bolt
#P1409F 5/16-24 keps nut

w
r
m
>
0
L
m
by
L,
>
2
-
(/)




BLEACHER PARTS

ALUMINUM BLEACHER END CAPS

* 2 Bends

Part No. P2037U: 5-1/2'x1-3/4"

Part No. P2038U: 7-1/2'x1-3/4"

Part No. P2040U: 9-1/2'x1-3/4" (shown)
Part No. P2044U: 11-1/2'x1-3/4"

Common Bleacher Parts

OUTRIGGERS I— Narragansett
It is now possible to eliminate fr—— o KEYED
bending between Skirt Board and . | BLEACHER LOCK
Seat Board on Metal and Wood 1ST ROW RISER BOARD { Part No. PO701Z —~——
Bleachers. Mounts on back of
- HOLDING ARM ASSEMBLY WIRE GUIDE ARM
Skirt Board.
(Wood Bleachers Only)
Part No. P0117Z Part Nos.
Part No. P2061Z Right — P2058N
CLIP FOR ALUMINUM BLEACHER ABRASIVE AISLE TREADS BALL Left — P2059N
Part No. P2041U: 1-1/2" x 2-1/2" with Adhesive Backing REFLECTOR STOP
Part No. P2042U: 1-1/2" x 3-1/2"  Size Available: 6" x 36 Part No.6J606 €1
Part No. P2062Z - ROW LOCK
'I’ Part No. P2060N
ROW LOCK PIN W l—
Part No. P2061N

Aluminum Bleacher Plank

ALUMINUM BLEACHER PLANKS

standing plank, when wet not slipper
is a seat plank, when wet slippery.

All Planks are Mill or Anodized Finished. Mill finish is a

S

Sizes available
1-3/4"x5-1/2" x up to 32'
1-3/4"x7-1/2" x up to 32'
1-3/4"x9-1/2" x up to 32'
1-3/4"x11-1/2" x up to 32'

y, Anodized finish

4-5 weeks delivery depending on

J Part No. P2014BR

size and color.

TYPEA VERTICAL PUSH ROD Brunswick Replacement Parts
TOP TOP RIVET Available in
Po0026R Po0116R Various Sizes*
Part No. RUBBER PAD SPRING VINYL ON STEEL ; _ "«
P2001BR For All Models Part No. ROW LOCK H » ;
*Length is determined Part No. PO113BR Right - P1116BR Part Nos. N
from center of hole — Left-P1117BR  Right - P2009V0S
TYPEB | to center of slot. 3/4" . Left - P2010V0S
1 TOPEND |_ 2”_|
Part No.
P2106V0S
TOP RIVET ROW LOCK
Part No. P2103V0S £ Part No.
| P2079V0S
BOTTOM PIECES FIT BOTHA &B - ROW 2+ LINKAGE ARM
BOTTOM With Rivets 7-7/8" S
Part No. {Left Hand Shown) VINYL ON STEEL )
P2003BR 22’ or 247 Lend PIN ONLY ROW LOCK L
BOTTOM RIVET Right - P2034BR part No. Part Nos. SPRING
Lo - Pr03SBR P2102V0S Right - P2015V0S .
Part No. P2013BR Left - P2016V0S P11 OSB-R
A J
e N
ROW LOCK
(‘1' ['é\gDRA'L 3P ROW LOCK SPRING Part No.
ASSEMBLY e Part Nos. (Left Hand Shown) P2038BR
Part No . P Right - P2007BR Part Nos. P
P2130BR Left - P2008BR Right - P1101BR i
SOCKET Left - P1102BR Y | ) -
Part No. P2131BR ;EKT?-O”ED \ j
Part No. P2145BR /
BOTTOM PLATE \ RIVET SPRING SPACER
Part No. P2146BR SHOULDER FASTENER Part No. Part No. Part No.
! With Retaining Ring P2031BR Right - P1108BR P2030BR

Left P1109BR




FLOOR SHOE
More Durable

Part No. PO501M

Medart Replacement Parts

FRONT ROW HINGE SEAT TO SKIRT BOARD
GUSSET
Part No. P2052M for added Strength to

Wooden Benches

TOP FRAME CANTILEVER PPl
END RAIL CUP GUIDE (7-172" x 7-1/2") W
Part No. P2035M Part No. P2055M I Part No. P2053M | E
12"
FRONT ROW HINGE BRACKET ! . >
Part No. P2083M ~N @)
4-7/8"
LATCH BRACKET LATCH NOSE %
(Right Hand Shown) \ ) )
Part Nos. Part No. m
Right— P2080M P2093M ‘ S ‘ STIFFNER PLATE o
Left — P2081M Part No. P2056M >
Front Row Truck Assembly E’.
g & TOP BAR (7))
METAL ROLLER ) " Specify 13-7/8 or 15-7/8" SHOULDER
With Pin Assembly Part No. P2058M E"\:t |
For Front Row SHOULDER PIN Fa ! o.1 )
Truck Assembly Part No. Rear — 3/4" P2066M Pf20" "
Part No. 065
P2062M
SLIDE BAR
_ Part No.
W P2054M
I’
) g WHEEL
Part No.
AXLE PIN PO310M
@ With Retaining Ring 2-1/2" X 7/8" X 1/4"
(Front & Rear)

Part No. P2082M

FRONT ROW TRUCK ASSEMBLY — COMPLETE

13-7/8" (Right Hand Shown)
- ®’
Go to www. robertbrooke.com e parTNo.| 13-778" | 15-7/8"
to See a Larger Selection of RH posoaM | Pos02m
Available Parts and Prices
LH P0O505M | P0503M

Row 2+ Truck Assembly

. SPRING

RETAINER Part No.

Type 2 P1115M
Part No.

P2069M

” RETAINING CLIP
GUIDE 1 Part No. P2067M
Part No. f '
P2070M 3 \
GUIDE ' e SPRING

AXLE PIN

For Truck Assembly
Part No.

P2044M

WHEEL ROW 2+ TRUCK ASSEMBLY — COMPLETE

To Determine Left or Right Hand,
Face the Front of Bleacher

Part No. PO310M Part Nos.

2-1/2" X 7/8" X 1/4" Right — P2049M
Left — P2050M

Robert Brooke & Associates ® P.O.Box 2010 ¢ Phone: 800-642-2403 ¢ Fax: 800-642-2406 ¢ www.robertbrooke.com

Copyright © 2013 Robert Brooke & Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of



BLEACHER PARTS

Berlin

0ld Style
Discontinued
SCISSOR ARM

D

These Parts
Still Available

PIN
#P2028BE

GLIDE
#P2028BE-1

NUT 2
#P2028BE-2

Telescopic Bleacher

ADJUSTABLE WHEEL ASSEMBLY

20", 22" & 24"
Part No.
P2085BE

30" & 32"

Part No.
P2086BE

Horn

LINKAGE ARM
22" or 24" Length
Part Nos.

Right - P2017H
Left - P2018H

SPRING

Part Nos.

Right - P1118H
Left - P1119H

SPRING

Part No.

P1103H
I I‘l

LOWER
ROD
BRACKET
Part No.
P2025H

UPPER ROD
BRACKET
Part No.
P2024H

Replacement Parts
SCISSOR ARM - ~
Part Nos.
32"-P2019BE
44"-P2020BE
HEX HEAD
FASTENER
With Nut & Washer
5/16" x 4-3/4"
Part No.
P2084F
~ SWING
. END RIVET ~
SPACER Psrt N END
Srt No. GLIDE
Part No. P2022BE I
P2023BE Part No.
P2021BE I
FIRST ROW
HINGE
SCISSOR CHANNEL Part No. NYLON ks
SINGLE P2134BE SLIDE SCISSOR ARM
Part No. Part No. END SPACER
P2024BE P1501BE Part No.
P2041BE
1-5/16" high X
SPRING 5/16" wide
Part No. P1113BE \ J
2- 3/16"
WHEEL _ N
Part No. P2130BE If in Doubt, Please
4" X 1-1/4" X 3/8" a» | Send a Sample
Safeway
SLIDE ARM
NOSE GUIDE
SPRING Part No. P2057S
Part No.
f:ﬁ P1106H
ROW LOCK
/;ertENPm “ ) (RH Shown)
al 0.
Part Nos.
P2073U Right - P0401S
RISER BOARD HINGE Left- P0402S
Part No.
STOP P2089S
Part No.
P2020H SEATBOARD
HINGE
VERTICAL Part No.
PUSHROD — NYLON SLIDE P2080S
SPRING Part No. P0601S
Part No.
P1109H
\ BRAKE WHEEL
LLH 3£0W") Part No. P2060S
art Nos.
VERICAL Right-P2029S 1-5/8" X 5/8" X 5/16"
PUSHROD Left - P2030S
Part No.
Right - P2004H
Left - P2005H

B

Face the Front of Bleacher

To Determine Left or Right Hand, ]

e—sﬁsﬁf

Part No. P2061S

Robert Brooke & Associates ® P.0.Box 2010 ¢ Phone: 800-642-2403 ¢ Fax: 800-642-2406 « www.robertbrooke.com

is catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of Robert Brooke & Associates.



Replacement Parts

Universal
— o
SKIRT
BOARD
BRACKET -
Center 172"
Part No. -
P2047U AXLE PIN
Part No.
P2073U
TRIP BAR
Part No.
UNIVERSAL P2026U
WHEEL
Part No. P2066U
3-1/2" X 1-1/4" X 1/2"

SKIRT
BOARD
BRACKET
Part Nos.
Right-P2045U
Left-P2046U

FLOOR LOCK

(See Miscellaneous for
Keyed Bleacher Lock.)

Part No. P2088U

__ PULLEY
FASTENER
W/Nut
Part No.
P2111U
-
™ PULLEY 1T ROW
< el ROW LOCK
= PO1190 Part No. P2099U
A
= ROW LOCK ROW LOCK
1ST ROW Part No. Part No.
PULLEY P2027U P2028U
, BRACKET
{ Part No.
| P2101U
(L B
r 1\
‘ — 117"
PIN AND _ LINKAGE ARM
SLEEVE 0 Part No. P2165U
with er . e
Retaining R .
Ring 12-3/4
bart o LINKAGE ARM
9 P2043U Part No. P2146U
\_ J
SPRING
@ /@ Part No.
P1107U
@@/ S Y SPRING
Part No.
P1104U
SEAT BOARD o
BRACKET 13-1/2" APPROX.
Part No. APPROX.
P2058U
bk 4
CHRISTMAS
Go to www. robertbrooke.com TREE CLIP
to See a Larger Selection of (Nylon) gp;ume
. . Part No. al 0.
Available Parts and Prices P20 7U P1112U

Vectra/Interkal
RIGHT BOARD SUPPORT
Part No. P2136VI
Q
S oee eee o(
19-172"
| | m
. r-
" m
OUTRIGGER 3 >
Part No.
) P0117Z | » | g:)
FLOOR PAD m
Part No. By
HINGE PO113VI L)
(Right Hand Shown) >
Part Nos.

Right — P2162VI 3
Left — P2163VI HINGE m

(Right Hand Shown)

LH Part No. P2034VI
RH Part No. P2033VI

ROW LOCK
(Right Hand Shown)
Part Nos.

Right — PO107VI
Left — PO108VI

~

HARDWARE

";! ? FOR ROW LOCK DRIVE WHEEL
- & Part No. Part No.
; PO106VI P2000VI

1ST ROW — ROW LOCK
(Right Hand Shown)
Part Nos.

Right — P0114VI
Left — PO115VI

CADDIE

Part No.
PO116VI

NYLON ACCU-ROLL WHEEL &

SHOULDER PIN
Part No. Taran
3/8"
212" Po312U -
on
SHOULDER PIN
SPRING Part No.
Part No. P2074U
P1114U

Robert Brooke & Associates ® P.O.Box 2010 ¢ Phone: 800-642-2403 ¢ Fax: 800-642-2406 ¢ www.robertbrooke.com

Copyright © 2013 Robert Brooke & Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced withou



BLEACHER PARTS

Replacement Parts

Wayne

FLOOR SHOE
Part No. P2040WN
1/4"X17/8" X 3"

| 27/32"

Telescopic Bleacher

TRUCK ASSEMBLY
W/Floor Shoe RH Shown
Part No.

Right — P2127WN
Left — P2128WN

ROW SUPPORT
Part No. P2226WN

) H

ARM
BUSHING SPACER \
Part No. Part No.
2215 P2214WN
J _— 22—

23-1/2"

|
»
— 1

_ WHEEL CHANNEL KEEPER WHEEL
(Lower) Part No. P2029WN
WHEEL CHANNEL KEEPER Part No. 3"x 3/4" x 1/4"
(Upper) P2176WN
Part No. P2175WN
Hussey
A7 e %
“ — e -
R026 MALE PENDANT R026 FEMALE PENDANT R026 PENDANT CONTROL
CONTROL PLUG CONTROL PLUG w/12' cord and male end

Part No. P2023HS

Part No. P2024HS

Part No. P2025HS

When Ordering Give Overall Length

or |
25-1/2"

ROW LOCK

(Left Hand Shown)
Part Nos.

Right — P0510HS
Left — PO511HS

|4— Specify Length

I

MAXAM ROW LOCK (E,\’I\'e'?NPé-tAJ;
=g Part Nos.
g% 120V RELAY 2% NYLON ROLLER, W/CLIP Right - PO610HS Part No. P2107HS RISER BOARD
Part No. P2030HS Part No. P3000HS (Shown) HINGE
. 1-1/4" x 3/4" x 3/8"
Left - POB11HS (01d Style)
) Part No.
' POWERTRAC IIl DRIVE WHEEL ‘m
AUTOMATIC STOP BAR Part No. P2003HS END PLATE
4" X 6" X 7/8"
erarLtN O b2201Hs (O se) )
ight —
Left — P2202HS (Shown) -1 5'&%‘2 BOARD
5,‘%;" (New Style)
GENERIC GEAR BOX - 70:1 WHEEL (4 Wheel & Axel ShOWﬂ) ROW LOCK GUIDE =" Part No.
Part No. P2020HS Part No. P2080HS 111 Part No. P2028HS P2022HS
4" X 1-1/8" X 3/8" | |
Part No. P2081HS r--q___ - it Rmm  UPPER ROW STOP
5" X 1-3/16" X 3/8" =¥ 38 g Part No. PO516HS
AXLE PIN FOR 4" WHEEL ﬁor‘:"NLOg'gfztggg FLOOR PAD
a 0.
Part No. P2090HS ‘fr (Replaces Rectangular Pad)
AXLE PIN FOR 5" WHEEL 3 Part No.
Part No. P2091HS PO514HS
Bleacher Cables
( First Row Lock Cables ] Alignment Cables )
b——O o S B
. P2094U P2096U
——— Specify Length —_— —~—— Specify Length ——
Part No. Part No. @mmé\ F====CK@
P2095U P2098U

Specify Length




